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YemnioHaT U-19
2016/17 18- Typ, MaTy Ne124

CyboTa, 01.04.2017, 14:00, HTB "KoH4a-3acna", Kuie. 13°C. nagayi: 150

* %

«[mHamo» Kunis

Ky4yepyk Brnagncnas
Kowenes PycnaH

[MonoB [leHunc
MwukoneHko BiTanin
NybiHyak Bnagucnas (K)
MeTpyceHko OnekcaHap
lo

BaHTyx PomaH

CMUpHWIA EBreHii
Ko3upeHko Hpin
AnekceeB Bnagncnas

3anacHi

1
15
3
7
10
8
25

[MaukaH €Brex
MenbHN4yK Makcum
MenbHUK OnekcaHgp
Kasno)XHWI 1BaH
Kyniw Makcum
Haymeub Bnagucnas
BepxonaHueB EBreHin

TpeHep
Mopo3 HOpin

ApbiTp:

AcucTteHT 1:

OHuwWwyK Bonognmup
ACUCTEHT 2:

Anasyk Bonogumup

4-1 apbiTp:

MonoTokac Bavecnas
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
CrapocTa IBaH

2:1

1
25
23
5
21
19
7
9
11
27
99

«Kapnatu» JIbBiB

3agepenko AHTOH
3aBiHcbkun Kpin (K)
CinbyeHko BiTanin
HdepmaH Makcum
Onpwuck PomaH

Oima ApTyp
ManaweBcbkuin OcTan
BaneHko Ceprin
MuKnTWH BiTanin
Koc Oner

PemeHIoKk AHApIN

3anacHi

33
4

22
13
17
77
10

HwwuwnH Bagum
binnn PomaH

Mupir MapkisH
LWapabypa Mukuta
Pnbayvyk OnekcaHap
Knum borgaH
Mewukis Tapac

TpeHep
Tono4yko PomaH

1/2



YemnioHaT U-19, 2016/17, 18- Typ, MaTy Ne124
CyboTa, 01.04.2017, 14:00, HTb "KoH4a-3acna", Kuis. 13°C. nagadi: 150

. 01 .
«dnHamo» Knis «Kapnatu» JIbBiB
5' @) 27 Koc Oner
19 Monos [eHunc 11"
22! 25 3aBiHCbKKI HOpin
\ 1 3apepenko AHTOH
26 N 33 OwuwmnH Bagnum
11Tio 29'
4542 27 Koc Oner
13 MNeTpyceHko OnekcaHgp \
7 Kanto)XHui IBaH N 46
9 Anekcees Bnaguncnase ,
8 Haymeub Bnagncnas N 46
18 Kosuperko HOpin 49'
30 BaHTyx PomaH ,
25 BepxonaHueB EBreHin N 61
62 19 Llima ApTyp
8 Haymeub Bnagucnas ® 65'
. 9 BaneHko Ceprin
69 i 13 Wapabypa MukunTa
7 Kano)XHui IBaH 72
, 27 Koc Oner
81 N 10 MeukiB Tapac
84' 5 fepmaH Makcum
11 Tio ,
10 Kyniw Makcum N 88
90" t 7 ManaweBcbkuin OcTtan
17 Pubavyk OnekcaHap
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa

% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa

(R AsToron

&) MerHanbTi
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